Board of Directors

EXECUTIVE

CHAIR Justin Brodnax
CHAIR ELECT Jen Muething
VICE CHAIR

SECRETARY Jonathan Burch
LEGAL Abigail Chacon
GROWTH

STUDENT CHAIR Kelly Carranza
MENTOR CHAIR  Joe Williams
PROGRAM CHAIR Derek Smith
CURRICULUM

FINANCE
TREASURER Devon Hausman
FUNDRAISING Stephen Mery
SCHOLARSHIP JR Rubio
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMS CHAIR
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Chelsea Maldonado

Chair@ACEMentorAustin.org
ChairElect@ACEMentorAustin.org
ViceChair@ACEMentorAustin.org
Secretary@ACEMentorAustin.org
rbreque@CokinosLaw.com

Students@ACEMentorAustin.org
Mentors@ACEMentorAustin.org
Program@ACEMentorAustin.org
Curriculum@ACEMentorAustin.org

Treasurer@ACEMentorAustin.org
Fundraising@ACEMentorAustin.org
Scholarship@ACEMentorAustin.org

Amanda Wheeless Communications@ACEMentorAustin.org
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